

This meeting will be held in the City Council Room at City Hall, 339 N. Cedar, Moran, KS. Every attempt will be made to accommodate the needs of the disabled in accordance with provisions of the ADA. Please contact the Clerk's Office at (620) 237-4271 for assistance.

AGENDA MORAN CITY COUNCIL

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 7:00 PM

1. CALL TO ORDER

2. ROLL CALL

3. CONSENT AGENDA

- A. August 2022 Minutes
- B. August 2022 Petty Cash Reimbursement Report
- C. September 2022 Pay Ordinance
- D. August 2022 Certificate of Deposit Report
- E. August 2022 Utility Bill Audit Trail Report
- F. August 2022 Utility Billing and Use Report

4. CODE OFFENSE HEARING

A. Mow Notice - Arlyn Briggs

5. VISITORS

6. OLD BUSINESS

- A. Sewer Lagoon Operations
- B. Moran Museum Deed Transfer
- C. Charter Ordinance No. 10
- D. Charter Ordinance No. 11
- E. Ordinance 2029 Adopting the 2022 Standard Traffic Ordinance
- F. Ordinance 2030 Adopting the 2022 Uniform Public Offence Code
- G. Property Conditions 103 S Pine St

7. NEW BUSINESS

- A. KwiKom Pole Attachment Agreement
- B. 54 Fitness A/C Repairs
- C. Allen County Landbank
- D. ATV/UTV/Golf Cart Permits
- E. Police Training Opportunity
- F. Moran Day Street Dance/Soft Ball Tournament

8. DEPARTMENTAL REPORTS

- A. Police Chief
- B. City Superintendent
- C. City Clerk

9. OTHER

Α.								
В								

10.ADJOURNMENT